Parking Garage Luminaire
PGL Specification
The North Star Parking Garage Luminaire is designed for use in areas where low
mounting height restrictions demand a fixture with uniform distribution and low glare
cut-off illumination. The unit is rated IP55 to prevent contaminants such as dust, bugs
and moisture from entering the fixture.
Basic Product Description
Heavy duty die-cast aluminum housing with one piece anodized aluminum reflector and

Parking garages, parking entrances, walkways, underpasses, loading docks, or any low
ceiling areas where uniform cutoff illumination is required.
Ordering Example
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
Suitable for wet locations
Lamp included
IP55 Listed
IN
D
U
ST
RI
A
L
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
—
Pa
rk
in
g
G
ar
ag
e
Lu
m
in
ai
re
PG
L
32
*Consult Factory for available wattages
Unit
PGL
Parking
Garage
Luminaire
Wattage
1
0 - 70
1 - 100
2 - 150
3 - 175
200 - 200PS
Lamp Type
H
H - Metal Halide
LS - High Pressure Sodium
PS - Pulse Start Metal Halide
CFL - Compact Fluorescent*
IL - Induction Lamp*
Voltage
60Hz
120
208
240
277
480V
4MT
(120,208,240,277)
Accessories
SIF
KS - Key Hole Slot
FB -Filter Breather
SIF - Single Inline Fuse (120,277V)
DIF - Double Inline Fuse (208,240,480V)